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Undergraduate Program Requirements

Level I courses

23-1111

23-1112

Level II courses

23-2201

23-2300

23-2655

Elective (required)

23-3275
23-3500
23-3505
23-3520
23-3700
23-3810
23-2310
23-3202

Photography Minor

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Photography Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2012-2013

18 credits required. Grade of C or better required in all minor courses.

Foundations of Photography I

Foundations of Photography I1

Digital Imaging I

23-2201 must be taken before or together with 23-2300.

Introduction to Lighting

History of Photography II

Website Publishing I

Introduction to Photojournalism

Multimedia Photo Essay

Documentary Methods

Experimental Photography/ Graphic Techniques I
Portfolio Development

Advanced Lighting

Digital Imaging I1

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.
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You must see the Academic Coordinator in Photography before you can register for 23-2655 (History of Photography II).
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The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=PHOT&incat=UG12&insubaud=PHMIUG12&inprog=UNDG
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