Undergraduate Program Requirements

Photography Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2012-2013 ▼

Photography Minor

18 credits required. Grade of C or better required in all minor courses.

Level I courses		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
23-1111	Foundations of Photography I	3	С
23-1112	Foundations of Photography II	3	С
Level II courses		Courses:	3/3
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
23-2201	Digital Imaging I	3	С
23-2201 must be taken before or together with 23-2300.			
23-2300	Introduction to Lighting	3	C
You must see the Academic Coordinator in Photography before you can register for 23-2655 (History of Photography II).			
23-2655	History of Photography II	3	C
Elective (required)		Courses:	1/1
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
23-3275	Website Publishing I	3	С
23-3500	Introduction to Photojournalism	3	C
23-3505	Multimedia Photo Essay	3	C
23-3520	Documentary Methods	3	C
23-3700	Experimental Photography/ Graphic Techniques I	3	C
23-3810	Portfolio Development	3	C
23-2310	Advanced Lighting	3	C
23-3202	Digital Imaging II	3	С

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.